
2023 Muleshoe High School Track Schedule
Date Level Meet Location Start time

Friday, February 24, 2023 JV & Varsity Mule Relays Muleshoe 4:00 PM
Friday, March 3, 2023 JV & Varsity Denver City Relays Denver City 12:00 PM

Thursday, March 9, 2023 JV & Varsity Lamesa Relays Lamesa 3:00
March 13-17 Spring Break- NO MEET

Thursday, March 23, 2023 JV & Varsity Littlefield Relays Littlefield 1:00 PM
Friday, March 31, 2023 JV & Varsity WT High School Classic Canyon, TX 2:30 PM

Thurs April 13th & Fri April 14th JV & Varsity District Meet Denver City TBA
Thursday, April 20 Varsity Only Area Denver City TBA

Fri & Sat, Apr 28th & 29th  Varsity Only Regional Meet Abilene, Abilene Christian University
Thurs - Sat, May 11th & 13th Varsity Only State Meet Austin, University of Texas

2023 Muleshoe Junior High Schedule
Date Level Meet Location Start time

Thursday, Feb 23 JH Mule Relays Muleshoe 4:00 PM
Thursday, March 2 JH Denver City Relays Denver City 3:35 PM
Tuesday, March 7 JH Lamesa Relays Lamesa 3:35 PM

March 13-17 Spring Break- NO MEET
Tuesday, March 21 JH Littlefield Relays Littlefield 3:35 PM

Thursday, March 30 JH District Meet Denver City 3:35 PM

Head Boys Track Aaron Simon Head Girls Track Adrienne Ross

Assistant Coaches Austin Ross Kimberly Russell-Gambles Jaxon Lee Humberto Gonzalez

Bailey Doolittle Brandt Davis Hector Lopez

High School Principal Cindy Bessire Junior High School Principal Suzannne King
Athletic Director Jason Richards Superintendent Dr. RL Richards


